

**ABC Contactors Inc**  
**55 Main Street**  
**Sometown, PA 99999**  
**Phone: (555) 555-5555 \* Fax: (555) 555-5555**  
**Email: info@abccont.com**  
**Website: www.abccont.com**

**Date: 07/17/2002**

**Submitted To:**  
Sample Company  
55 Lakeview Drive  
Philadelphia, PA 19102  
Attn: Bill Rogers

**Proposal Expires on:**  
08/16/2002

**Project Description:** Roof Replacement

We propose hereby to furnish all materials, labor, and equipment for the completion of the following job:  
Removal of Existing Roof and Replacement with Elk 30 Year Shingles (Brown)

CSI	Code	Item Description	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Price	Totals
200	LB	Helper	50.00	17.54	Hour	876.88	
200	LB	Mechanic	207.00	28.75	Hour	5,951.25	
<b>Labor Total</b>			257.00				6,828.13
100	CF	Copper Flashing (Chimney)	6.00	47.92	Ft.	287.50	
100	FP	Felt Paper	5.00	27.60	Roll	138.00	
100	MI	Misc Materials	1.00	120.75		120.75	
100	RV	Ridge Vent	30.00	6.71	Ft.	201.25	
100	SH	Elk 30 Year Shingle (Brown)	40.00	80.50	Sq.	3,220.00	
<b>Materials Total</b>							3,967.50
300	SUB	Gutters and Downspouts	Sub: American Aluminum			1,983.75	
<b>Subcontract Total</b>							1,983.75
400	PMT	Permit (Philadelphia County)				330.63	
<b>Other Total</b>							330.63
<b>Price Subtotal</b>							\$13,110.01
<b>Bond</b>							\$500.00
<b>Total Price</b>							\$13,610.01
<b>Sales Tax</b>							\$786.60
<b>Total Price with Taxes</b>							\$14,396.61

Additional Costs not included in the above would be the replacement of any rotted wood decking found after the removal of the existing roof.

**Offered By:**

**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Name (print):** Howard Smith

**Title:** Estimator

**Company:** ABC Contractors Inc

**Date:** 7/19/02

**Accepted By:**

**Signature:** \_\_\_\_\_

**Name (print):** Bill Rogers

**Title:** President

**Company:** Sample Company

**Date:** 7/19/02